Model OT-DWDM-8-2 8-Channel 200GHz DWDM
APPLICATIONS
• DWDM Transmission System
• Optical Fiber Device
• Optical Fiber Amplifier System
• Wideband Networks
• Epoxy Free

Data sheets and performance may be updated without notice.
Rev X3 Jan 20092
Ordering Information
OT DWDM 8— — — — — — — —
Beginning Channel
Refer to ITU Frequency Guide
Pigtail
2 = 2mm Cable
3 = 3mm Cable
5 = 0.9mm Loose Tube
Package (mm)
P: 136 x 100 x 12
O2: 80 x 60 x 13
Pigtail Length
05 or 10 = 0.5 or 1.0 Meters
Function
M = Mux D = Demux
Connector
FA = FC/APC
SA = SC/APC
2—Standalone
OT DWDM 8— — — — — —
Beginning Channel
Refer to ITU Frequency Guide
Package (mm)
T: 19 1RU Rack
Z: Olson OTCP Housing
”
Function
M = Mux D = Demux
Connector
FA = FC/APC
SA = SC/APC
2—OTCP & Rack